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Napanee (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Palace Road

Auction Opens. Tue, Nov 28 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Star Wars Action Figures
Star Trek Toys

Star Wars Action Figures Lot
Action Figures Lot

Massive Lot Of Hero Clicks
Nerf Gun

Avengers Framed Movie Film
Artist Signed Print

Framed Hulk Poster

Framed Daredevil Poster
Pair Of Modél Kits

Binder Of Hockey Cards
Binder Of Hockey Cards
Signed Wayne Gretzky Picture
Duel Signed Oilers Picture
Big Band Framed Picture
Box Of Transformers

Book Of Magic Cards

Box Of Magic Cards

Box Of Comic Books

Box Of Comic Books

Star Wars Framed Picture
Lot Of Toys

DuPont Coat

DuPont Coat

Book Of Trading Cards
Hockey Cards

Star Wars Comm Tech Reader
Box Of Action Figures

Box Of Hockey Cards
Wayne Gretzky Pictures
Hockey Lot

12

Auction Closes. Tue, Dec 5 9:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Metal Star Wars Figures
Ken Zylla Signed Prints
Baseball And Football Cards
Signed Pucks

Kenbrell Tompkins Signed
8x10 Signed

Signed 8x10

Hockey Toys

Lot Of Comics

Lot Of 3 Comics

Book Of Hockey Cards
Lot Of Hockey Cards
Bobby Baun

Signed John Tavares
Signed Mike Bossy

Ken Zylla Framed And Signed Prints
Box Of Hockey Cards
Box Of Hockey Cards
Bag Of Toys

Pennants

Lot Of Hockey Figures
Wrestling Figures Lot
Wrestling Figure Lot
Wrestling Figure Lot
Wrestling Figure Lot
Wrestling Figure Lot
Framed Wax Pack Cards
Wall Art

Coca Cola Lot
Spider-Man Lot

Lot Of PlayStation Games
Race Used Car Part



Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0072
0073
0074
0075

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Race Used Car Part

Race Used Car Part Lot

Hockey Pictures Lot

Lot Of Movie Trading Cards

Framed Caddyshack Poster

8x10 Godfather Picture And Toy Gun
Go Joe Toy Lot

Hockey Card Lot

Baseball Cards Lot

Mini Jerseys
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