Napanee (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Palace Road

Auction Opens: Tue, Nov 28 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Tue, Dec 5 9:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Star Wars Action Figures	0033	Metal Star Wars Figures
0002	Star Trek Toys	0034	Ken Zylla Signed Prints
0003	Star Wars Action Figures Lot	0035	Baseball And Football Cards
0004	Action Figures Lot	0036	Signed Pucks
0005	Massive Lot Of Hero Clicks	0037	Kenbrell Tompkins Signed
0006	Nerf Gun	0038	8x10 Signed
0007	Avengers Framed Movie Film	0039	Signed 8x10
0008	Artist Signed Print	0040	Hockey Toys
0009	Framed Hulk Poster	0041	Lot Of Comics
0010	Framed Daredevil Poster	0042	Lot Of 3 Comics
0011	Pair Of Model Kits	0043	Book Of Hockey Cards
0012	Binder Of Hockey Cards	0044	Lot Of Hockey Cards
0013	Binder Of Hockey Cards	0045	Bobby Baun
0014	Signed Wayne Gretzky Picture	0046	Signed John Tavares
0015	Duel Signed Oilers Picture	0047	Signed Mike Bossy
0016	Big Band Framed Picture	0048	Ken Zylla Framed And Signed Prints
0017	Box Of Transformers	0049	Box Of Hockey Cards
0018	Book Of Magic Cards	0050	Box Of Hockey Cards
0019	Box Of Magic Cards	0051	Bag Of Toys
0020	Box Of Comic Books	0052	Pennants
0021	Box Of Comic Books	0053	Lot Of Hockey Figures
0022	Star Wars Framed Picture	0054	Wrestling Figures Lot
0023	Lot Of Toys	0055	Wrestling Figure Lot
0024	DuPont Coat	0056	Wrestling Figure Lot
0025	DuPont Coat	0057	Wrestling Figure Lot
0026	Book Of Trading Cards	0058	Wrestling Figure Lot
0027	Hockey Cards	0059	Framed Wax Pack Cards
0028	Star Wars Comm Tech Reader	0060	Wall Art
0029	Box Of Action Figures	0061	Coca Cola Lot
	Box Of Hockey Cards		Spider-Man Lot
0031	Wayne Gretzky Pictures	0063	Lot Of PlayStation Games
0032	Hockey Lot	0064	Race Used Car Part

Lot Title

0065 Race Used Car Part

0066 Race Used Car Part Lot

0067 Hockey Pictures Lot

0068 Lot Of Movie Trading Cards

0069 Framed Caddyshack Poster

0070 8x10 Godfather Picture And Toy Gun

0072 Go Joe Toy Lot

0073 Hockey Card Lot

0074 Baseball Cards Lot

0075 Mini Jerseys

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com